
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990930000645 Shibagaki	Masayoshi JPN
2 1910930000083 Nakamura	Shoichi JPN
3 1740930002287 Kato	Katsuaki JPN
4 1820930002014 Kamo	Toshiya JPN
5 1760930003334 Hasegawa	Junji JPN
6 1650930000605 Moritoki	Yukio JPN
7 1710930002288 Watanabe	Tomokazu JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2010930000595 Moritoki	Mika JPN
2 2990930000076 Kawashima	Natsuki JPN
3 2000930000078 Wada	Reina JPN
4 2010930000081 Hamasaki	Tsukika JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030930000647 Shibagaki	Taiki JPN
2 1040930000082 Kobayashi	Jirei JPN
3 1040930000086 Kobayashi	Jiyu JPN
4 1020930006136 Ejima	Tomoyuki JPN
5 1030930002290 Nakamura	Masahiro JPN
6 1080930003152 Aoki	Yusuke JPN
7 1080930006138 Kojima	Shinnosuke JPN
8 1060930006137 Tanaka	Hakuto JPN
9 1060930004906 Nagano	Keita JPN

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Results	All	Japan	Championship
Hamamatsu,	Japan,	29	-	30	April	2019

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2020930000079 Kimura	Reia JPN
2 2060930002298 Aoki	Shino JPN
3 2040930003117 Habiro	Saki JPN
4 2040930002296 Yoshida	Miono JPN
5 2050930001428 Ito	Kio JPN
6 2060930004907 Inokoza	Nozomi JPN
7 2070930004909 Imai	Koharu JPN
8 2090930006129 Tanaka	Kureha JPN
9 2060930004865 Honda	Kiara JPN
10 2070930006130 Mori	Ayano JPN
11 2100930006132 Kojima	Honoka JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1093150060 Shibagaki	Masayoshi	/	Shibagaki	Taiki JPN M/M
2 XXX Nakamura	Masahiro	/	Kawashima	Natsuki JPN M/F
3 1093150056 Kobayashi	Jirei	/	Kobayashi	Jiyu JPN M/M
4 2093150062 Hamasaki	Tsukika	/	Kimura	Reia JPN F/F
5 20931806464 Ogihara	Misato/Ogihara	Manami JPN F/F

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990930000645 Shibagaki	Masayoshi JPN
2 1910930000083 Nakamura	Shoichi JPN
3 1000930001441 Takahira	Shouya JPN
4 1950930008275 Saito	Makoto JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2010930000595 Moritoki	Mika JPN
2 2010930000081 Hamasaki	Tsukika JPN
3 2000930000078 Wada	Reina JPN
4 2990930000076 Kawashima	Natsuki JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030930000647 Shibagaki	Taiki JPN
2 1020930006136 Ejima	Tomoyuki JPN
3 1030930002290 Nakamura	Masahiro JPN
4 1060930004906 Nagano	Keita JPN
5 1040930000086 Kobayashi	Jiyu JPN
6 1040930000082 Kobayashi	Jirei JPN
7 1060930006137 Tanaka	Hakuto JPN
8 1080930006138 Kojima	Shinnosuke JPN
9 1080930003152 Aoki	Yusuke JPN

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Pair	Slalom

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2060930002298 Aoki	Shino JPN
2 2050930003495 Ogihara	Misato JPN
3 2020930000079 Kimura	Reia JPN
4 2040930003117 Habiro	Saki JPN
5 2060930004907 Inokoza	Nozomi JPN
6 2040930002296 Yoshida	Miono JPN
7 2070930004909 Imai	Koharu JPN
8 2080930003496 Ogihara	Manami JPN
9 2050930001428 Ito	Kio JPN
10 2090930006129 Tanaka	Kureha JPN
11 2070930006130 Mori	Ayano JPN
12 2060930004865 Honda	Kiara JPN
13 2100930006132 Kojima	Honoka JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2010930000595 Moritoki	Mika JPN F
2 1910930000083 Nakamura	Shoichi JPN M
3 2010930000081 Hamasaki	Tsukika JPN F
4 2990930000076 Kawashima	Natsuki JPN F
5 2000930000078 Wada	Reina JPN F
6 1990930000645 Shibagaki	Masayoshi JPN M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030930000647 Shibagaki	Taiki JPN
2 1030930002290 Nakamura	Masahiro JPN
3 1020930006136 Ejima	Tomoyuki JPN
4 1040930000082 Kobayashi	Jirei JPN
5 1040930000086 Kobayashi	Jiyu JPN
6 1060930004906 Nagano	Keita JPN
7 1080930003152 Aoki	Yusuke JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2060930002298 Aoki	Shino JPN
2 2050930003495 Ogihara	Misato JPN
3 2040930003117 Habiro	Saki JPN
4 2060930004907 Inokoza	Nozomi JPN
5 2020930000079 Kimura	Reia JPN
6 2040930002296 Yoshida	Miono JPN
7 2080930003496 Ogihara	Manami JPN
8 2050930001428 Ito	Kio JPN

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women




